APPLICATIONS
• Use for wall perimeter or entry at mounting heights of 8-15 feet.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Hubbell Outdoor Lighting’s newest NRG® family to be introduced
late in the second quarter 2007 is packed with owner benefits.
The StarView compliant optics allow no up light, saving energy and
keeping the neighbors happy!
• The decorative styling is also rugged with one piece polycarbonate
front, painted bronze or white on the inside, that resists rocks and
other small projectiles.
• The die cast housing provides rigid mounting, conduit and
photocontrol hubs, easy mount design and heat dissipation.
LISTINGS
• CSA certified to UL1598 for use in wet locations.
NRG®1100
FULL CUTOFF
COMPACT WALLPACK
ORDERING INFORMATION
Outdoor Lighting
B
C
A
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
A B C
113/4" 91/2" 91/2"
298 mm 241 mm 241 mm
ACCESSORIES                                             (order as separate part #, field installed)
Catalog Number Description
PBT-1 Photocontrol, button type, 120V
PBT-234 Photocontrol, button type, 208, 240, 277V
Copyright © 2009 HUBBELL LIGHTING All Rights Reserved   NRG1100-SPEC6/09 Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • PHONE: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
Catalog Number1 Wattage/Volts Finish Weight
lbs (kg)
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
NRG-1111-B 100 PS 120, 277, 347 bronze 12 (5.4)
NRG-1111-W 100 PS 120, 277, 347 white 12 (5.4)
NRG-1171-B 70 PS 120, 277, 347 bronze 11 (5.0)
NRG-1171-W 70 PS 120, 277, 347 white 11 (5.0)
NRG-1151-B 50 PS 120, 277 bronze 9 (4.1)
NRG-1151-W 50 PS 120, 277 white 9 (4.1)
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
NRG-1112-B 100 PS 120, 277, 347 bronze 10 (4.5)
NRG-1112-W 100 PS 120, 277, 347 white 10 (4.5)
NRG-1172-B 70 PS 120, 277, 347 bronze 9 (4.1)
NRG-1172-W 70 PS 120, 277, 347 white 9 (4.1)
ELECTRONIC FLUORESCENT
NRG-1143-B 42 CFL 120-277 60/50hz bronze 7 (3)
NRG-1143-W 42 CFL 120-277 60/50hz white 7 (3)
1 All fixtures include medium base or compact fluorescent lamps. Fluorescent units use universal socket and are capable of
operating 26 or 32-watt PLT lamps if substituted in the field.